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fuiiiiva
B/F LT 19,690,189.68
01/03/2566 SDCA FnFudan 26.00 0.00 19,690,215.68 363 5401466
01/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 475.00 0.00 19,689,740.68 363 5401466
01/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 19,688,373.28 12 5300246
01/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 30,591.00 0.00 19,657,782.28 1 90063
02/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 131,523.70 0.00 19,526,258.58 12 5401501
03/03/2566 SDCA shniuanai 420.00 0.00 19,526,678.58 363 5401466
07/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 19,522,778.58 363 5401466
07/03/2566 SDCA FniSuam 10.00 0.00 19,522,788.58 363 5401466
07/03/2566 ATSC96 Auto drcr SAV 71,093.00 0.00 19,593,881.58 363 99939076
09/03/2566 SDCA FniFudan 100.00 0.00 19,593,981.58 363 5401466
09/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 19,588,981.58 363 5401466
09/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,811.51 0.00 19,582,170.07 1 90063
10/03/2566 SWTR nouToulind 4,000.00 0.00 19,578,170.07 363 5900038
13/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,332,429.91 0.00 18,245,740.16 12 5401501
13/03/2566 SDCA FniGuda 13.00 0.00 18,245,753.16 363 5401466
13/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 479,729.20 0.00 17,766,023.96 363 5401466
13/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 22,100.00 0.00 17,743,923.96 363 5401466
13/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,693.88 0.00 17,742,230.08 1 90063
13/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 17,740,862.68 1 90063
14/03/2566 SDCA shniduaa 4,960.00 0.00 17,745,822.68 363 5401466
Page Dr. = 13 2,020,985.00 Cr.= 7 76,622.00




Kyl mr{maﬁwamwm
. ‘d
INANAMUAYINDY Hyn 11
o v v t 4
VI VYN
Foni 36170
o ¥
LT IRITIS TN}
L4 - <
429 OUUYUQU - UNTAITIN

» v
Tuunas e

Savings Account Statement

JUNRUW  03/04/2566

yAARUN 5401466

upHuUn 2

Ry THB

ufl  31/03/2566

363 U UUIYN

016122706431

Hunil 36170
Sudl 1UM3 fiotuy CHK NO. WUy Aunde GALA! é'vhﬂumi
Sufiiina

15/03/2566SDCA dhnfudain 5,249.00 0.00 17,751,071.68 363 5401466
15/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,250.00 0.00 17,747,821.68 363 5401466
15/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,640.00 0.00 17,745,181.68 363 5401466
15/03/2566 OTOS " SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 17,736,181.68 363 5401466
15/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 17,727,181.68 363 5401466
15/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,800.00 0.00 17,722,381.68 363 5401466
15/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,097.80 0.00 17,708,283.88 363 5401466
15/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 30234 0.00 17,707,981.54 363 5401466
16/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 17,706,181.54 363 5401466
16/03/2566OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,500.00 0.00 17,698,681.54 363 5401466
16/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,600.00 0.00 17,679,081.54 363 5401466
16/03/2566 SDCA »hm?ua’ﬂmﬁ 5,700.00 0.00 17,684,781.54 363 5401466
16/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 17,680,281.54 363 5401466
16/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,285.85 0.00 17,678,995.69 363 5401466
17/03/2566 SDCA shnGudann 6,613.00 0.00 17,685,608.69 363 5401466
20/03/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10472502 40,000.00 0.00 17,725,608.69 363 5401466
20/03/2566 SDCA dhndudain 7,450.00 0.00 17,733,058.69 363 5401466
20/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,766.36 0.00 17,708,292.33 | 90063

20/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,485.98 0.00 17,706,806.35 1 90063

20/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 347,719.63 0.00 17,359,086.72 1 90063

21/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,800.00 0.00 17,354,286.72 363 5601396

S
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21/03/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 5,850.00 0.00 17,348,436.72 363 5900038
22/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 59,208.93 0.00 17,289,227.79 363 5401466
23/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 942.00 0.00 17,288,285.79 1 90063
23/03/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 507,214.96 0.00 16,781,070.83 1 90063
24/03/2566 SDCA AnfRuan 30.00 0.00 16,781,100.83 363 5401466
25/03/25661IPS/ Wulgain/ 28,619.41 0.00 16,809,720.24 | 9400
28/03/2566 SWTR oou Teutind 218,720.00 0.00 16,591,000.24 363 5900038
28/03/2566 SDCA rhnRuaan 1,695.00 0.00 16,592,695.24 363 5401466
28/03/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 670.00 0.00 16,592,025.24 363 5401466
28/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,400.00 0.00 16,582,625.24 363 5401466
28/03/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 16,580,825.24 363 5401466
28/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,960.00 0.00 16,571,865.24 363 5401466
28/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 51,500.00 0.00 16,520,365.24 363 5401466
28/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,330.00 0.00 16,496,035.24 1 90063
28/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 58,821.99 0.00 16,437,213.25 1 90063
29/03/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10489710 5,270,000.00 0.00 21,707,213.25 363 5401466
29/03/2566 SDCA rhniSuaan 15,672.51 0.00 21,722,885.76 363 5401466
29/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 21,715,685.76 363 5401466
29/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 16,500.00 0.00 21,699,185.76 363 5401466
29/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 101,000.00 0.00 21,598,185.76 363 5401466
29/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 173,250.00 0.00 21,424,935.76 363 5401466

Page Dr. = 16 1,245,367.88 Cr.= 5 5,316,016.92 %
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29/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 21,423,568.36 12 5300246
29/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,394.54 0.00 21,400,173.82 1 90063
»
30/03/2566 SDCA shiniQuera 2,000.00 0.00 21,402,173.82 363 5401466
30/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,637.38 0.00 21,395,536.44 1 90063
31/03/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 21,386,536.44 1 90063
31/03/25660T07 SAV Overdraft 38,511.00 0.00 21,348,025.44 )/ 90063
CIF voaun'll 21,348,025.44
{ et
Senh)
Page Dr.= 5 78,910.32 Cr.= [ 2,000.00
Total Dr.= 50 3,801,815.16 Cr.= 18 5,459,650.92



